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Athletics Manawatu Wanganui Road Championships
Hosted by Manawatu Striders, 20 August 2016

Name

Team name

8 Years and under 1km

Toby Johnson
Ronan Lawton
Tom Cruickshank
Lewis lves

Millie Evans
Tayler Trow
Stella Groube
Arnya Burema
Layla Duker
Tessa Morley
Morgan Wood
Eden Paterson
Greer Robinson
Hazel Duker

Ten year 2km
Reuben Duker
Quinn Johnson
Daniel Crowe
Alex Willis
Dargen Thomas
Ollie Alexander

Hayley Cornwall
Kylah Gunn
Amber Trow
Skye Burema
Sarah Wasley
Jessie Coxon
Charlotte Phillips
Taryn Backhouse
Vala Lawton
Eden Duker
Jordi Paterson
Sophie Petch
Fleur Alabaster
Abby Ives

12 & 14 year 3.2km

Nelson Doolan
Elliot Jones
Angus Paterson
Fergus Doolan
Ben Petch

Jack Conley
John Bryant

Bella Ives
Monique Gorrie
Lucy Evans
Kate Wasley

Manawatu Striders
Manawatu Striders
noclub

Feilding Moa

Feilding Moa
PNAHC

PNAHC

Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers
Feilding Moa
Manawatu Striders
Feilding Moa

Feilding Moa
Manawatu Striders
Wanganui Harriers
Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers
noclub

Feilding Moa
PNAHC
PNAHC
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Manawatu Striders
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa

Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Manawatu Striders
Wanganui Harriers

Feilding Moa
PNAHC
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa

km
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3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

Grade

Boys 8
Boys 8
Boys 8
Boys 8

Girls 8
Girls 8
Girls 8
Girls 8
Girls 8
Girls 8
Girls 8
Girls 8
Girls 8
Girls 8

Boys 10
Boys 10
Boys 10
Boys 10
Boys 10
Boys 10

Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10
Girls 10

Boys 12
Boys 12
Boys 12
Boys 12
Boys 12
Boys 12
Boys 12

Girls 12
Girls 12
Girls 12
Girls 12

Time

4:44
5:11
5:29
7:23

4:09
4:15
4:16
4:24
4:45
4:52
5:04
5:09
5:40
5:58

7:42
8:59
9:00
9:30
10:54
11:19

7:49
8:26
8:44
8:48
9:09
9:12
9:21
9:36
9:47
9:51
10:04
10:18
11:08
11:35

12:12
13:48
14:17
14:50
14:56
15:11
20:25

13:26
13:48
13:50
14:26
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Name

Liam Wall
George Lambert
Peter Coxon
Devin Morley
Hamish Wood

Sam Mackinder
Ashleigh Gunn
Sarah Matthews

Youth 15-17 year
Benjamin Wall
Theodore Purdy
Luke Scott

Andre Le Pine-Day
Liam Jones

Timo Spatzhom
Samuel Phillips
Thomas Conder

Brittany Matthews

Masters Women 5.1km

Paula Conder
Jo Coxon
Jane Petch
Claire Scott
Nicola Crowe
Sian Cass

Di Matthews
Jo Speary
Debra Arnold

Shirley Fotheringham

Lorraine Edgar
Mignon Stevenson

Team name
Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers

PNAHC
PNAHC
Wanganui Harriers

Feilding Moa
PNAHC

Feilding Moa
Manawatu Striders
Wanganui Harriers
noclub

Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers

Wanganui Harriers

Wanganui Harriers
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers
PNAHC
Wanganui Harriers
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers

Non Championship 5.1km

Rachel Gardiner
Sheina Osten
Gemma Holleron

noclub
Feilding Moa
noclub

Senior and Masters 10.18km Run

David Lovelock
Chris Sanson
Will O'Connor
Sam Accand
Daniel Palfreyman
Ben Hitchcock
Liam Woolford
Sam Fastier
Shaun Lance
Stephen Wang
Jacob Platt
Isaac Waite
Thomas Lord
Luke Bibby
Jason Wallis
Ryan Watson

PNAHC
PNAHC
Feilding Moa
noclub
TriClub
noclub
PNAHC
noclub
noclub
noclub
noclub
Feilding Moa
noclub
Feilding Moa
noclub
noclub

km
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

3.2
3.2
3.2

5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1

5.1

5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1

5.1
51
5.1

10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18

Grade

Boys 14
Boys 14
Boys 14
Boys 14
Boys 14

Girls 14
Girls 14
Girls 14

YM
YM
YM
YM
YM
YM
YM
YM

Youth women

W40
W40
W40
W45
W45
W50
W50
W55
W55
W55
W55
W60

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women

Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men

Time
11:43
11:48
12:08
14:50
15:42

12:25
13:06
13:59

16:51
16:57
17:49
18:55
19:24
19:43
20:32
21:09

24:51

21:55
24:06
30:16
25:25
29:55
21:26
24:52
24:16
26:45
27:.01
29:08
25:53

26:34
30:14
33:09

33:40
35:56
37:12
37:21
37:30
39:09
39:58
40:51
40:56
41:37
41:57
43:31
45:32
46:02
48:27
50:21
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Name

Jimmy Fastier
Hayden Birss
Jared Cunningham
Joe Lei

Renae Hartley
Brad Pearson
Keenan Buchanan
Tony Moore
Tony Hodgson
Tony Jury

Adrian Macquet
Mark Evans
Adam Duker

AJ Cornwall

Glen Hutchins
Rob Petch
Michael Ives
Gareth Jones
Cambell Paterson
Jason Lightfoot
Carl Buchanan
Andrew Davenport
Lance Gray

Paul Wasley
Scott Whitley
Edwin Pinto
Dave Scott

Paul Duxfield
Mike Sutherland
Andy Martin
Matthew Squire
David Drummond
Kevin Palmer
Keith Hughes
Peter Jones
Perry Newburn
Kevin Rolls
Barrie Eccles
Toshi Nakanishi
Robin Stephen

Juanita Paterson
Emma Crumm
Janelle Wierenga
Rachel Hannah
Emma Symes
Anna Williams
Michelle McGrath
Sonja Coutts
Eleanor Anderson
Danilize Vanderspuy
Samantha Jury
Sara Strachan
Val Holden

Cath Staines
Raewyne Hughes

Team name
noclub

noclub

noclub

Manawatu Striders
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
noclub

Levin Harriers
noclub

noclub

PNAHC

Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
noclub

PNAHC

PNAHC

Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Levin Harriers
Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers
Wanganui Harriers
Feilding Moa
Levin Harriers
Manawatu Striders
Feilding Moa
Manawatu Striders
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Manawatu Striders
Levin Harriers

Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa
noclub

noclub

noclub

noclub

noclub

noclub

noclub

noclub

noclub

Manawatu Striders
Manawatu Striders

km
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18

10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18

Grade
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
M35

M35

M35

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M55

M55

M60

M60

M60

M60

M65

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
W45

W55

Time
50:30
50:35
52:57
56:33
57:22
59:44
1.00:47
1:02:35
1:10:09
1:10:55
42:01
43:09
49:08
37:16
41:11
42:17
43:34
43:57
56:17
59:42
39:01
39:39
41:12
41:34
45:25
1:04:06
40:05
43:12
46:22
48:21
49:37
51:21
51:21
1:00:36
51:51
45:12
48:02
49:31
53:51
50:43

42:10
45:09
48:56
49:37
50:35
57:40
57:40
58:35
58:49
1:10:08
1:10:55
1:13:10
1:27:52
1:19:19
1:00:39
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Name

Race Walk,judged, 10km (5 x 2km laps)

Bradyn Popow
David Cushing
Damien Wood
Colin Clark
Peter Monrad
Jim Mcintyre
Mark Thompson

Sue Hoskin
Christine Tuka
Paula Goudie

Team name

PNAHC

Manawatu Striders
Wanganui Harriers
Feilding Moa
Wanganui Harriers
Feilding Moa
Feilding Moa

Manawatu Striders
noclub
Wanganui Harriers

10.18km Walk/run (unjudged)

Raelene Dawson
Janette Craigie
Ross Campbell
Karen Yule

Lisa DeJonge
Paul Jurgeleit
Jane Warnock
Steve Irvine
Christine Wick
Norman Cooper
Sophie Cochrane
Susan Kara
Julie

Derek

noclub
noclub
Manawatu Striders
Manawatu Striders
Manawatu Striders
Manawatu Striders
Manawatu Striders
Manawatu Striders
noclub
Manawatu Striders
noclub
Manawatu Striders
noclub
noclub

km

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

10.0
10.0
10.0

10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18

Grade

Men Race Walk
Men Race Walk
Men Race Walk
Men Race Walk
Men Race Walk
Men Race Walk
Men Race Walk

Women Race Walk
Women Race Walk
Women Race Walk

Women Walk
Women Walk
Men Walk
Women Walk
Women Walk
Men Walk
Women Walk
Men Walk
Women Walk
Men Walk
Women Walk
Women Walk
Women Walk
Men Walk

Time

1.05:05
1:06:06
1:08:46
1:11:19
1:16:31
1:20:52
1:30:42

1:05:21
1:15:45
1:27:48

1:08:06
1:08:07
1:14:24
1:23:30
1:23:30
1:23:30
1:24:18
1:25:09
1:27:51
1:32:41
1:33:52
1:39:55
1:59:45
1:59:45



